POST-OFFER ADVERTISEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 18(12) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF 
INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, ASAMENDED (*SEBI (SAST) REGULATIONS") 
‘OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 8,58,000 (EIGHT LAKH FIFTY EIGHT THOUSAND) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF 
FACE VALUE OF RS. 10 EACH ("OFFER SHARES") REPRESENTING 26% OF THE EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL ["EQUITY SHARES")' OF 
OSCAR GLOBAL LIMITED (HEREINAFTER REFERRED TO AS "TARGET" OR "TARGET COMPANY" OR "OSCAR") BY MR. GOPAL 
BHATTER ("ACQUIRER 1°), WIS GOPAL BHATTER HUF ("ACQUIRER 2"}, ("ACQUIRER 1 ALONG WITH ACQUIRER 2 COLLECTIVELY